

PERMIT NO.

23541

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 4/2/04 EXP. \$/2/05

This certifies that permission is granted to

Cumberland Farms 777 Dedham St. Canton, MA 03031 781-828-4900 Property Owner Address Tel.		
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at Rockdole Ave. (ES) btwo. Kempton St + Mill St		
Assessor's Plot .56 Lot +106, to the sewer and/or storm drain in Mill St. Sewer + Street Kenpton St Storm Drain		
To be laid in accordance with the conditions in this application and the City of New Bedford ordinances. TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL OTHER		
If applicant other than actual property owner, attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner.		
NameTelMailing Address		
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform this work is: MP 2 Sept 13 Russell Mills Rd 5 December MA 508-992-6609 Name Address Tel. Type of Pipe Required: PV C SDR-35		
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE Requires separate connections for sewage and storm drain where applicable. Storm water cannot be discharged to a		
sanitary sewer.		
 All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspector before backfilling. If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement. 		
 Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental information. 		
• In addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the		
Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Industrial User Discharge Permit No		
Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No		
A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$.150, plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where applicable, must accompany this application.		
Bank# Fleet Check# 8700 Date 4-2-04 Receipt# 4858		
Other requirements: Connect to 10" Sewer in Mill St. Flowable fill in		
all trenches also to install Water Quality Structure (Vortechnics) for storm		
Connection made to Part of jointly-shared private line YES NO		
(Storm Drain)		
Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Infrastructure and/or City Engineer may deemnecessary		
Duaste M. andradu		
Acting City Engineer mn Signature of Property Owner or Representative		
INSPECTOR'S REPORT		
INSPECTED BY: Oken 5 Could		
DATE: 5-15-04 COMMENTS:		
AS-BUILT ACCORDING		
TO SLAW		
APPROVED DISAPPROVED		
N. 7 1-0		
SIGNATURE SIGNATURE		

SKETCH PLAN



PERMIT NO.

23541

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN PERMIT

DATE 4/2/04 EXP. \$/2/05

This certifies that permission is granted to

Property Owner Address	St. Canton, MA 02021 781-828-4900 Tel.
To connect a sewer and/or storm drain located at Rockdale	e Ave. (ES) botwo. Kempton St. + Mill St
Assessor's Plot5.6LotLot	drain Mill St. Sewer + Street Kenpton St. Storm Dran d the City of New Bedford ordinances.
TYPE OF USE: RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL	INDUSTRIAL OTHER
Mailing Address	Tel
The Bonded Contractor/Drain Layer authorized to perform Press 3 Russell Mills & Name Address Type of Pipe Required: PVC SDR-35	m this work is: 2d S. Dartmouth MA 508-992-6609 Tel.
PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR AFTER DATE OF ISSUE	
 All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.I. inspected plans and supplemented plant and/or Commercial Appropriate Infrastructure of required plans and supplemental in addition, a City-issued Industrial User Discharge Permit No. Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required Industrial User Discharge Permit No. Commonwealth of Massachusetts D.E.P. shall be required Industrial User Discharge Permit No. A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$1.50, plus an Entrance Fee Dank# Fleet Check# 8700 Combined Other requirements: Connect to Discharge Part of jointly-shared Storm Drain 	pointly with other building owners, attach copy of Recorded oplicants only upon receipt and approval by the Commissioner of information. it and/or a Sewer Extension/Connection Permit issued by the d by the City for Industrial Discharge into the sewer system. Date Date Date Pare 4-2-04 Receipt# 4858 Sewer in Kempton St for catchbasms there in Mill St. Flowable fill in the Private line YES NO Private line YES NO Il pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bedford, and such
INSPECTO	DR'S REPORT
INSPECTED BY:	
DATE:	
COMMENTS:	
APPROVED DISAPPROVED	
SIGNATURE	

SKETCH PLAN

GIROFILO

Garofalo & Associates, Inc.

Civil & Structural Engineers Surveyors # Land Planners Environmental Scientists

July 8, 2003

Mr. Ronald Labelle Commissioner of Infrastructure 1105 Shawmut Avenue New Bedford, Massachusetts 02740

RE: Cumberland Farms
Rockdale Avenue
New Bedford, Massachusetts

Dear Mr. Labelle:

On 7/8/03 our staff met with acting City Engineer Duarte Andrate to discuss the project and the required design parameters. During our meeting it was recommended that the project propose a tie-in of site drainage to the existing 12-inch combined sewer line in Kempton Street.

During our meeting Mr. Andrate requested that a drainage analysis be performed for the site to insure adequacy of the proposed drainage facilities during a 10-year design storm event. It was further suggested by Mr. Andrate that all storm water generated from the proposed (reconfigured) site be collected on-site and treated with a water quality structure (Vortechnics or similar) before discharging into the city system in Kempton Street.

It is the applicant's intention to meet all the requirements outlined above, and we are hereby requesting that the recommended drainage tie-in on Kempton Street be granted.

If you have any questions regarding this request, or require any additional information, please don't hesitate to call.

Sincerely,

Garofalo & Associates, Inc.

Mulot & Pings

Nicholas j. Piampiano, P.E.

Project Manager

cc: Duarte Andrate City Engineer





Duarte M. Andrade, Acting City Engineer

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD MASSACHUSETTS

Engineering Department, Rm. 303 133 William Street New Bedford, Ma. 02740 Tel: 508-979-1527

Fax: 508-961-3043

To Whom It May Concern:
James M. Schooles (Project Manager)
Comprehend FACUS Geff 277 Dedwar St. MAN, M. being
(Mailing Address)
Owner of property located at 810 Rocks/Ale Ave.
Plot 56, Lot 106 hereby agree to allow Clobal Centractivity Ce,
P.O. Box 193 Boston, MA to act on my behalf including affixing my (Mailing Address)
signature in securing permit for:
Sewer/Drain Service Permits Water Service Permits Driveway Installation Permits Sidewalk Installation Permits
I further agree to conform to, and abide by, All City rules and ask regulations applicable to
the permit (s) being applied for:
11 Saholes
Name Signature
777 Darliam St. CASTEU, NV7
4/2/04 (800) ZZ5 970Z
Vate Telephone number EXT 3366